                                                                 GDT Series
Surge Arresters                                   S8GXXXL                 ROHS
Description
Gas-filled surge arresters are classical components for
protecting the installations of the telecommunications.
Surge arresters are also essential for protecting the fax
machines and modems used for data transmission and
increasingly equipped with sophisticated electronics.

 Current
  (50HZ)
 Impulse
Discharge
 Current
 (8/20μS)
Insulation
Resitance
Capacitance
Part
Number
V ％ V A    KA Ω pF
 Device
Marking
  Code
S8G075L 75 ±25 ≤500
≤400
5 5 ≥10
9 ≤2 2R 75
S8G090L 90 ±20 ≤500
≤400
5 5 ≥10
9 ≤2 2R 90
S8G150L 150 ±20 ≤500
≤450
5 5 ≥10
9 ≤2 2R 150
S8G230L 230 ±20 ≤500
≤450
5 5 ≥10
9 ≤2 2R 230
S8G350L 350 ±20 ≤650
≤500
5 5 ≥10
9 ≤2 2R 350
S8G470L 470 ±20 ≤800
≤650
5 5 ≥10
9 ≤2 2R 470
S8G600L 600 ±20 ≤1100
≤950
5 5 ≥10
9 ≤2 2R 600
S8G800L 800 ±20 ≤1300
≤1050
5 5 ≥10
9 ≤2 2R 800
Package Type Description Packing Quantity Industry Standard